

tITEM NO.76

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23997/2015
RAMAKRISHNAPPA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUDRAMMA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)
Date : 03/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Manjunath Meled, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner submits that he has taken
fresh steps for service of both the respondents yesterday.
Registry to verify and if so, notice be issued.
Affidavit of valuation be filed within four weeks.
List again on 19.4.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar