

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23997/2015

RAMAKRISHNAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANNAPPA

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before the Court.

(SAPNA BISHT)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASST. REGISTRAR